Assett

Community Assets

Location

Village Green
the Pound

Allotments
Disused Stroudwater
Canal

Added 2010

2 x picnic benches
Notice board
Basketball Hoop

Skateboard equipment
1 x Bus shelter

Added November 2010
1 x Bus shelter

Added January 2011
Play equipment to
include

Mazamu unit

Zip wire

Birds nest swing (2)
Dish Roundabout

Large Play tree
Adventure bike trails
units

Triple embankment
slide/ramp

Upright log cluster
12 boulders
Grass matting

Added 2011 - 2012

1 x notice board

4 x bike stands

1 x springy thingy play
equip

Added 2014 - 2015

Water feature
Phone box and
defribulator
Laptop - Acer
Dog Waste Bin

Added in 2022-23

High Street
Upper Framilode
Saul

Upper Framilode

Saul Pound
High Street
Memorial Hall

Village Playing Fields
High Street

Passage Road

Playing Field

Upper Framilode
Playing Field

Playing Field

High St/Moor St Jct
with the Clerk
Playing Field
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Value at February

Value at Februar Value at May 2022 Value at May  Value at March

2023 2021 2021
1.00 £ 1.00 1.00 £ 1.00
1.00 £ 1.00 £ 1.00 £ 1.00
1.00 £ 1.00 1.00 £ 1.00
1.00 £ 1.00 £ 1.00 £ 1.00
530.00 £ 530.00 £ 530.00 £ 530.00
300.00 £ 300.00 £ 300.00 £ 300.00
2,000.00 £ 2,000.00 £ 2,000.00 £ 2,000.00
5,300.00 £ 5,300.00 5,300.00 £ 5,300.00
3,180.00 £ 3,180.00 £ 3,180.00 £ 3,180.00
3,300.00 £ 3,300.00 £ 3,300.00 £ 3,300.00
8,150.00 £ 8,150.00 £ 8,150.00 £ 8,150.00
5,195.00 £ 5,195.00 £ 5,195.00 £ 5,195.00
5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00 £ 5,000.00
1,400.00 £ 1,400.00 £ 1,400.00 £ 1,400.00
3,750.00 £ 3,750.00 £ 3,750.00 £ 3,750.00
2,310.00 £ 2,310.00 £ 2,310.00 £ 2,310.00
7,600.00 £ 7,600.00 £ 7,600.00 £ 7,600.00
720.00 £ 720.00 720.00 £ 720.00
6,355.00 £ 6,355.00 £ 6,355.00 £ 6,355.00
300.00 £ 300.00 300.00 £ 300.00
400.00 £ 400.00 £ 400.00 £ 400.00
1,000.00 £ 1,000.00 £ 1,000.00 £ 1,000.00
3,000.00 £ 3,000.00 £ 3,000.00 £ 3,000.00
350.00 £ 350.00 £ 350.00 £ 350.00
375.00 £ 375.00 £ 375.00 £ 375.00



Sand bunker
Phone Box

Notice board
Notice board replaced
Lenovo Laptop

Added in 2023 - 24
Lifebelts and housing
unit

Other items
Printer

Radio/CD player -
Groove

Speaker - Valcano

Scanner - Epson
External hard driver -
Toshiba

Laminator - Concorde
Products

Banners

Total Value

Memorial Hall
Upper Framilode

Allotments
Framilode Passage
With the Clerk

Upper Frailode Canal
Bank

All with Parish Clerk

£

390.00
1.00

550.30
831.59
955.94

946.32

64,194.15 £

60,519.00 £

[

60,519.00 £

25.00
28.00
94.00

40.00

27.00
132.00

60,865.00



Value at March

2020
£ 0.01
£ 0.01
£ 0.01
£ 0.01
£ 530.00
£ 300.00
£ 2,000.00
5,300.00

£ 3,180.00
£ 3,300.00
£ 8,150.00
£ 5,195.00
£ 5,000.00
£ 1,400.00
£ 3,750.00
£ 2,310.00
£ 7,600.00
470.00

720.00

£ 6,355.00
300.00

£ 400.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 4,754.00
£ 3,000.00
£ 350.00

£ 375.00

Notes

Note: these assets are
given nominal value,
held in perpetuity as
amenity value to the
parish and not for sale.

This tree is now
gradually collapsing and
rotting away.

removed from list Feb
'21 as no longer there.

removed from list Feb
'21 as was removed
some time ago as not
fit for purpose.



£

65,739.04

items removed from

the assett list, May 21,
as per FWSPC minutes
28.04.21 item 140421.



