<u>Assett</u>		Value at February 2023		<u>v</u>	Value at May 2022		Value at May 2021		Value at March 2021	
Community Assets	<u>Location</u>									
Village Green	High Street	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	
the Pound	Upper Framilode	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	
Allotments Disused Stroudwater	Saul	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	
Canal	Upper Framilode	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	£	1.00	
Added 2010										
2 x picnic benches	Saul Pound	£	530.00	£	530.00	£	530.00	£	530.00	
Notice board	High Street	£	300.00	£	300.00	£	300.00	£	300.00	
Basketball Hoop	Memorial Hall	£	2,000.00	£	2,000.00	£	2,000.00	£	2,000.00	
Skateboard equipment	Village Playing Fields	£	5,300.00	£	5,300.00	£	5,300.00	£	5,300.00	
1 x Bus shelter	High Street	£	3,180.00	£	3,180.00	£	3,180.00	£	3,180.00	
Added November 2010										
1 x Bus shelter	Passage Road	£	3,300.00	£	3,300.00	£	3,300.00	£	3,300.00	
Added January 2011 Play equipment to										
include	Playing Field	•	0.450.00	_	0.450.00	•	0.450.00	•	0.450.00	
Mazamu unit		£	8,150.00	£	8,150.00	£	8,150.00	£	8,150.00	
Zip wire		£	5,195.00	£	5,195.00	£	5,195.00	£	5,195.00	
Birds nest swing (2)		£	5,000.00	£	5,000.00	£	5,000.00	£	5,000.00	
Dish Roundabout		£	1,400.00	£	1,400.00	£	1,400.00	£	1,400.00	
Large Play tree Adventure bike trails		£	3,750.00	£	3,750.00	£	3,750.00	£	3,750.00	
units Triple embankment		£	2,310.00	£	2,310.00	£	2,310.00	£	2,310.00	
slide/ramp		£	7,600.00	£	7,600.00	£	7,600.00	£	7,600.00	
Upright log cluster										
12 boulders		£	720.00	£	720.00	£	720.00	£	720.00	
Grass matting		£	6,355.00	£	6,355.00	£	6,355.00	£	6,355.00	
Added 2011 - 2012										
1 x notice board	Upper Framilode	£	300.00	£	300.00	£	300.00	£	300.00	
4 x bike stands 1 x springy thingy play	Playing Field	£	400.00	£	400.00	£	400.00	£	400.00	
equip	Playing Field	£	1,000.00	£	1,000.00	£	1,000.00	£	1,000.00	
Added 2014 - 2015										
Water feature Phone box and										
defribulator	High St/Moor St Jct	£	3,000.00	£	3,000.00	£	3,000.00	£	3,000.00	
Laptop - Acer	with the Clerk	£	350.00	£	350.00	£	350.00	£	350.00	
Dog Waste Bin	Playing Field	£		£	375.00	£	375.00	£	375.00	
		-	3,3.00	-	373.00	-	3,3.00	-	3,3.00	

Sand bunker Phone Box	Memorial Hall Upper Framilode	£ £	390.00 1.00						
Notice board	Allotments	£	550.30						
Notice board replaced	Framilode Passage	£	831.59						
Lenovo Laptop	With the Clerk	£	955.94						
Added in 2023 - 24 Lifebelts and housing unit	Upper Frailode Canal Bank	£	946.32						
Other items									
Printer Radio/CD player -	All with Parish Clerk								
Groove								£	25.00
Speaker - Valcano								£	28.00
Scanner - Epson								£	94.00
External hard driver - Toshiba Laminator - Concorde								£	40.00
Products								£	27.00
Banners								£	132.00
Total Value		£	64,194.15	£	60,519.00	£	60,519.00	£	60,865.00

	at March 2020	<u>Notes</u>
£	0.01	Note: these assets are
£	0.01	given nominal value,
£	0.01	held in perpetuity as
£	0.01	amenity value to the parish and not for sale.
£	530.00	
£	300.00	
£	2,000.00	
£	5,300.00	
£	3,180.00	
£	3,300.00	
£	8,150.00	
£	5,195.00	
£	5,000.00	
£	1,400.00	
£	3,750.00	This tree is now gradually collapsing and rotting away.
		Totting away.
£	2,310.00	
£	7,600.00	
•	470.00	removed from list Feb
£	470.00	'21 as no longer there.
£	720.00	
£	6,355.00	
£	300.00	
£	400.00	
£	1,000.00	
		removed from list Feb '21 as was removed some time ago as not
£	4,754.00	
£	3,000.00	
£	350.00	
£	375.00	

items removed from the assett list, May 21, as per FwSPC minutes 28.04.21 item 140421.

£ 65,739.04